

## June 26, 2020

## Making Moves: The Elmir Group joins forces with ONE Sotheby's, Jills Zeder Group honored for its achievements

by SEAN HEMMERSMEIER

JUNE 26, 2020



## Luxury-focused real estate group joins ONE Sotheby's International Realty

The Elmir Group, a residential luxury-based group, has joined ONE Sotheby's International Realty Group. The move combines two large real estate groups in the Miami area — ONE Sotheby's, which has 18 offices in the metro area and the Elmir Group, which has sold over \$500 million in luxury listings across South Florida.

Karen Elmir leads the Elmir Group, which she started 13 years ago after a successful stint as a downtown Miami developer. Combining her group with ONE Sotheby's will enhance the offerings and services the firm can now offer, she said.

"I am incredibly excited to begin this new chapter with my team under ONE Sotheby's International Realty," said Elmir in a press release. "The expertise and commitment the brokerage has in serving its clients aligns with the values of my team. We are looking forward to working in the residential and commercial arenas under ONE Sotheby's International Realty moving forward, with our continual dedication and passion for what we do."

